130 WARRIOR DR
VINCENT
OH 45784

Softball Girls Varsity

Date Start
03/27/2021 = 12:00 PM
03/27/2021 = 1:30 PM
03/29/2021 @ 5:00 PM
03/31/2021 = 5:00 PM
04/02/2021 = 5:00 PM
04/03/2021 = 12:00 PM
04/03/2021 = 2:00 PM
04/05/2021 = 5:00 PM
04/09/2021 = 5:00 PM
04/10/2021 10:00 AM
04/12/2021 = 4:00 PM
04/12/2021 | 5:30PM
04/14/2021 | 5:00 PM
04/17/2021 = 10:30 AM
04/19/2021 @ 5:00 PM
04/20/2021 @ 5:00 PM
04/23/2021 = 5:00 PM
04/24/2021 | 10:45 AM
04/24/2021 | 12:30 PM
04/26/2021 = 5:00 PM
04/28/2021 @ 5:00 PM
04/30/2021 = 5:00 PM
05/06/2021 = 5:00 PM
05/07/2021 @ 5:00 PM

End
1:30 PM

3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
12:15PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

03/11/2021 - 3:08 PM Eastern

Warren High School/Middle School

H/A

Team Schedule

03/27/2021 - 06/05/2021

Opponent/Title
Meigs High School

Meigs High School

Eastern High School - Reedsville

Dover City Schools

Logan Sr/Jr High School

McClain High School

McClain High School

CAMBRIDGE High School/ Middle School
Marietta High/Middle School

Circleville Softball 8 Team Invitational
Wheeling Park High School

Wheeling Park High School

New Philadelphia High School

Strike Out Cancer (2 Participants)
CAMBRIDGE High School/ Middle School
John Marshall High School

Marietta High/Middle School

Gallia Academy HS/MS-Gallipolis and 1
others

Gallia Academy HS/MS-Gallipolis
St. Marys High School

Logan Sr/Jr High School

Senior Night (New Philadelphia High
School)

Parkersburg South High School

Dover City Schools

Site

Warren High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field

Logan High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field
Cambridge City Park
Softball

Warren High School
Softball Field

Multiple Sites Scheduled
Softball

Wheeling Park High School
1-470

Wheeling Park High School
1-470

Tuscora Park

Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field

John Marshall High School
Softball Field

Marietta High School Softball Field

Phillips Field

GALLIA ACADEMY High School

GAHS Softball Field

GALLIA ACADEMY High School

GAHS Softball Field
St. Marys High School
Softball Field

Warren High School
Softball Field
Warren High School
Softball Field

Parkersburg South Erickson All Sports

Facility

Godbey Field
Dover City Park
Field 7 (Softball)

Steve Harold
Athletic Director
740-678-2393

Type

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
Tournament
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League

League

League

League



