130 WARRIOR DR VINCENT OH 45784 Warren High School/Middle School

Team Schedule

03/27/2021 - 06/05/2021

Steve Harold Athletic Director 740-678-2393

03/27/2021 03/27/2021	12:00 PM			Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
03/27/2021		1:30 PM	н	Meigs High School	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	н	Meigs High School	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
03/29/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	н	Eastern High School - Reedsville	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
03/31/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	н	Dover City Schools	Warren High School Softball Field	League
04/02/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	A	Logan Sr/Jr High School	Logan High School Softball Field	Non-League
04/03/2021	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	н	McClain High School	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
04/03/2021	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	н	McClain High School	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
04/05/2021	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	A	CAMBRIDGE High School/ Middle School	Cambridge City Park Softball	League
04/09/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	н	Marietta High/Middle School	Warren High School Softball Field	League
04/10/2021	10:00 AM		A	Circleville Softball 8 Team Invitational	Multiple Sites Scheduled Softball	Tournament
04/12/2021	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	A	Wheeling Park High School	Wheeling Park High School I-470	League
04/12/2021	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	A	Wheeling Park High School	Wheeling Park High School I-470	League
04/14/2021	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	A	New Philadelphia High School	Tuscora Park Softball Field	League
04/17/2021	10:30 AM	4:30 PM	н	Strike Out Cancer (2 Participants)	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
04/19/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	н	CAMBRIDGE High School/ Middle School	Warren High School Softball Field	League
04/20/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	A	John Marshall High School	John Marshall High School Softball Field	League
04/23/2021	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	A	Marietta High/Middle School	Marietta High School Softball Field Phillips Field	League
04/24/2021	10:45 AM	12:15 PM	A	Gallia Academy HS/MS-Gallipolis and 1 others	GALLIA ACADEMY High School GAHS Softball Field	Non-League
04/24/2021	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	A	Gallia Academy HS/MS-Gallipolis	GALLIA ACADEMY High School GAHS Softball Field	Non-League
04/26/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	A	St. Marys High School	St. Marys High School Softball Field	Non-League
04/28/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	н	Logan Sr/Jr High School	Warren High School Softball Field	Non-League
04/30/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	н	Senior Night (New Philadelphia High School)	Warren High School Softball Field	League
05/06/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	A	Parkersburg South High School	Parkersburg South Erickson All Sports Facility Godbey Field	League
05/07/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Α	Dover City Schools	Dover City Park Field 7 (Softball)	League